Schedule a demo today.
Call your B. Braun Representative
at 1-800-227-2862
GOPump® Rapid Recovery System
Ambulatory pain pump and catheter set
for surgical site infusion
Rx Only. ©2011 B. Braun Medical Inc., Bethlehem, PA. All Rights Reserved. 	  PC35-2_1/11_BB
GOPump and Symbios are registered trademarks of Symbios Medical Products, LLC. Biopatch is a registered trademark of Johnson & Johnson.
References:
1)	 IMS data, Q1, Q2 2010
2)	 OEM sales data on file
3)	 BIOPATCH labeling. Ethicon inc.
GOPump® Ordering Information
Continuous infusion of local anesthetic at the surgical site.
Reorder # Description of Product(s) Volume Flow Rate Catheter Type
Number of
Catheters
Introducer
Needle
Case
Quantity
510556-BP SP,   2.5”. Cath, 150ml, 2 ml/hr, 2.75 ” needle 150 ml 2ml/hr 2.5" fenestration 1 2.75" 5
510110-BP SP,  2.5” Cath, 150ml, 2 ml/hr, 6” needle 150 ml 2ml/hr 2.5" fenestration 1 6" 5
510350-BP SP, Epi Cath, 150ml, 2ml/hr, 2.75 ” needle 150 ml 2ml/hr Standard Catheter
3 lat eyes
1 2.75" 5
510042-BP SP, Epid Cath, 150ml, 2ml/hr, 6” needle 150 ml 2ml/hr Standard Catheter
3 lat eyes
1 6" 5
510112-BP DP,  2.5” Cath, 300ml, 2 ml/hr, 6” needle 300 ml 2ml/hr 2.5" fenestration 2 6" 5
510545-BP DP,  5” Cath, 300ml, 2 ml/hr, 6” needle 300 ml 2ml/hr 5" fenestration 2 6" 5
510201-BP SP, 5” Cath,  300ml, 2 ml/hr, 6” needle 300 ml 2ml/hr 5" fenestration 1 6" 5
510072-BP DP, Epid Cath, 300ml,2ml/hr,  6” needle 300 ml 2ml/hr Standard Catheter
3 lat eyes
2 6" 5
510401-BP DP,  7.5” Cath,  300ml, 2ml/hr, 10” needle 300 ml 2ml/hr 7.5” fenestration 2 10” 5
510404-BP DP,  7.5”. and 5” Catheters,  300ml, 2ml/hr,
6” and 10” needle
300 ml 2ml/hr 7.5” and 5”
fenestration
2 6” and10” 5
510500-BP DP, Epid Cath, 300ml, 2ml/hr, 2.75 ” needle 300 ml 2ml/hr Standard Catheter
3 lat eyes
2 2.75" 5
510551-BP SP,  2.5” Cath,  300ml, 4ml/hr, 2.75” needle 300 ml 4ml/hr 2.5” fenestration 1 2.75” 5
510141-BP DP,   10” Cath,  300ml, 2 ml/hr, 10” needle 300 ml 2ml/hr 10" fenestration 2 10" 5
510204-BP SP,   2.5” Cath,  300ml, 4 ml/hr, 6” needle 300 ml 4ml/hr 2.5" fenestration 1 6" 5
510205-BP SP,   5” Cath,  300ml, 4 ml/hr, 6” needle 300 ml 4ml/hr 5" fenestration 1 6" 5
510558-BP DP,   10” Cath,  600ml, 2 ml/hr, 6” needle 600 ml 2ml/hr 10" fenestration 2 6" 5
510462-BP DP,  5” Cath,  600ml, 2ml/hr, 6” needle 600 ml 2ml/hr 5” fenestration 2 6” 5
Accessories
Reorder # Description of Product(s) Case Quantity
AN-E000 2.75” Introducer needle accessory pack 5

2)	 OEM sales data on file
3)	 BIOPATCH labeling. Ethicon inc.
GOPump® Ordering Information
Continuous infusion of local anesthetic at the surgical site.
Reorder # Description of Product(s) Volume Flow Rate Catheter Type
Number of
Catheters
Introducer
Needle
Case
Quantity
510556-BP SP,   2.5”. Cath, 150ml, 2 ml/hr, 2.75 ” needle 150 ml 2ml/hr 2.5" fenestration 1 2.75" 5
510110-BP SP,  2.5” Cath, 150ml, 2 ml/hr, 6” needle 150 ml 2ml/hr 2.5" fenestration 1 6" 5
510350-BP SP, Epi Cath, 150ml, 2ml/hr, 2.75 ” needle 150 ml 2ml/hr Standard Catheter
3 lat eyes
1 2.75" 5
510042-BP SP, Epid Cath, 150ml, 2ml/hr, 6” needle 150 ml 2ml/hr Standard Catheter
3 lat eyes
1 6" 5
510112-BP DP,  2.5” Cath, 300ml, 2 ml/hr, 6” needle 300 ml 2ml/hr 2.5" fenestration 2 6" 5
510545-BP DP,  5” Cath, 300ml, 2 ml/hr, 6” needle 300 ml 2ml/hr 5" fenestration 2 6" 5
510201-BP SP, 5” Cath,  300ml, 2 ml/hr, 6” needle 300 ml 2ml/hr 5" fenestration 1 6" 5
510072-BP DP, Epid Cath, 300ml,2ml/hr,  6” needle 300 ml 2ml/hr Standard Catheter
3 lat eyes
2 6" 5
510401-BP DP,  7.5” Cath,  300ml, 2ml/hr, 10” needle 300 ml 2ml/hr 7.5” fenestration 2 10” 5
510404-BP DP,  7.5”. and 5” Catheters,  300ml, 2ml/hr,
6” and 10” needle
300 ml 2ml/hr 7.5” and 5”
fenestration
2 6” and10” 5
510500-BP DP, Epid Cath, 300ml, 2ml/hr, 2.75 ” needle 300 ml 2ml/hr Standard Catheter
3 lat eyes
2 2.75" 5
510551-BP SP,  2.5” Cath,  300ml, 4ml/hr, 2.75” needle 300 ml 4ml/hr 2.5” fenestration 1 2.75” 5
510141-BP DP,   10” Cath,  300ml, 2 ml/hr, 10” needle 300 ml 2ml/hr 10" fenestration 2 10" 5
510204-BP SP,   2.5” Cath,  300ml, 4 ml/hr, 6” needle 300 ml 4ml/hr 2.5" fenestration 1 6" 5
510205-BP SP,   5” Cath,  300ml, 4 ml/hr, 6” needle 300 ml 4ml/hr 5" fenestration 1 6" 5
510558-BP DP,   10” Cath,  600ml, 2 ml/hr, 6” needle 600 ml 2ml/hr 10" fenestration 2 6" 5
510462-BP DP,  5” Cath,  600ml, 2ml/hr, 6” needle 600 ml 2ml/hr 5” fenestration 2 6” 5
Accessories
Reorder # Description of Product(s) Case Quantity
AN-E000 2.75” Introducer needle accessory pack 5

2)	 OEM sales data on file
3)	 BIOPATCH labeling. Ethicon inc.
GOPump® Ordering Information
Continuous infusion of local anesthetic at the surgical site.
Reorder # Description of Product(s) Volume Flow Rate Catheter Type
Number of
Catheters
Introducer
Needle
Case
Quantity
510556-BP SP,   2.5”. Cath, 150ml, 2 ml/hr, 2.75 ” needle 150 ml 2ml/hr 2.5" fenestration 1 2.75" 5
510110-BP SP,  2.5” Cath, 150ml, 2 ml/hr, 6” needle 150 ml 2ml/hr 2.5" fenestration 1 6" 5
510350-BP SP, Epi Cath, 150ml, 2ml/hr, 2.75 ” needle 150 ml 2ml/hr Standard Catheter
3 lat eyes
1 2.75" 5
510042-BP SP, Epid Cath, 150ml, 2ml/hr, 6” needle 150 ml 2ml/hr Standard Catheter
3 lat eyes
1 6" 5
510112-BP DP,  2.5” Cath, 300ml, 2 ml/hr, 6” needle 300 ml 2ml/hr 2.5" fenestration 2 6" 5
510545-BP DP,  5” Cath, 300ml, 2 ml/hr, 6” needle 300 ml 2ml/hr 5" fenestration 2 6" 5
510201-BP SP, 5” Cath,  300ml, 2 ml/hr, 6” needle 300 ml 2ml/hr 5" fenestration 1 6" 5
510072-BP DP, Epid Cath, 300ml,2ml/hr,  6” needle 300 ml 2ml/hr Standard Catheter
3 lat eyes
2 6" 5
510401-BP DP,  7.5” Cath,  300ml, 2ml/hr, 10” needle 300 ml 2ml/hr 7.5” fenestration 2 10” 5
510404-BP DP,  7.5”. and 5” Catheters,  300ml, 2ml/hr,
6” and 10” needle
300 ml 2ml/hr 7.5” and 5”
fenestration
2 6” and10” 5
510500-BP DP, Epid Cath, 300ml, 2ml/hr, 2.75 ” needle 300 ml 2ml/hr Standard Catheter
3 lat eyes
2 2.75" 5
510551-BP SP,  2.5” Cath,  300ml, 4ml/hr, 2.75” needle 300 ml 4ml/hr 2.5” fenestration 1 2.75” 5
510141-BP DP,   10” Cath,  300ml, 2 ml/hr, 10” needle 300 ml 2ml/hr 10" fenestration 2 10" 5
510204-BP SP,   2.5” Cath,  300ml, 4 ml/hr, 6” needle 300 ml 4ml/hr 2.5" fenestration 1 6" 5
510205-BP SP,   5” Cath,  300ml, 4 ml/hr, 6” needle 300 ml 4ml/hr 5" fenestration 1 6" 5
510558-BP DP,   10” Cath,  600ml, 2 ml/hr, 6” needle 600 ml 2ml/hr 10" fenestration 2 6" 5
510462-BP DP,  5” Cath,  600ml, 2ml/hr, 6” needle 600 ml 2ml/hr 5” fenestration 2 6” 5
Accessories
Reorder # Description of Product(s) Case Quantity
AN-E000 2.75” Introducer needle accessory pack 5